ANALOG DEVICES INC.

ANALOG DEVICES INC.
ISIN:  US0326541051

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
223.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.21% (-0.48)

US0326541051
ADI

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

100,933 EUR
S&P 500

222.01 USD (100)
223.19 USD (500)
223.045 USD
223.80 USD
221.42 USD
223.67 USD
222.870633 USD
2,573,637
573,460,554.63
40,265

WKN: 032654105

250.00

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

100.00

kB

JM‘WM*M”; *j%\f
f

12500 HW wrwr

Sy

W

75.00
2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0326541051&ID_NOTATION=253735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0326541051&ID_NOTATION=253735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15f34ede93a2ca77bce8d203a8b0c075fa1c61d312ca37a55a55bb12e6d181d4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dcb7ba371ba57751&time=1723989314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33aa343523b442d2e3efb9f6e1b8de9949ac467ae3a9680a2c22d1053fcc8b34&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=468144a5f3f955327&time=1723989314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a28e540c4c62fdf394c550e06ce0d67b4187844274f5f4d0c9292778a00eec9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4db0e707abc88363&time=1723989314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1c888f044c6390fe938c31694c242269fc290c09f26fcfdccf002c73badfb62&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6755a0a39bb59da5&time=1723989314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=353e9eaf66760a3cdef03a8eb7352ae85a4862ac7b7daeb9d33288a5940057cb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4da99b089d7237263&time=1723989314&tool=RSC

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
223.19 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.21% (-0.48)

ISIN US0326541051
Symbol ADI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 100,933 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 222.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 223.19 USD (500)
Open 223.045 USD
High 223.80 USD
Low 221.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 223.67 USD
VWAP 222.870633 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,573,637
Trading volume 573,460,554.63
Number of trades 40,265
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.57% +25.98% +30.47%
Perf (abs.) +34.95  +46.02  +52.12
Beta 1.68 1.50 1.30
Volatility  34.47 29.32 31.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:45
08/16

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
08/16

Munich 2024/  08:07

Price

201.95 EUR

202.45 EUR

203.95 EUR

223.19 USD

203.95 EUR

218.45 USD (3,180,763)
224.65 USD (3,627,084)
216.76 USD (3,296,639)
196.92 USD (3,339,806)

244.14 USD (2024/07/17)

181.81 USD (2024/01/04)

244.14 USD (2024/07/17)

154.99 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )
0.09 26
0.00 4
573.46 40,265
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18157

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/18

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:00

08:01

08:01

08:04

19:55

17:44

19:32

08:08

229.47 USD

203.95 EUR

204.00 EUR

203.95 EUR

223.15 EUR

205.00 EUR

201.80 EUR

204.00 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183938627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18155

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AHEAD OF WHAT'S POSSIBLE™

ANALOG
DEVICES

Contact Details
ANALOG DEVICES INC.

One Analog Way - 01887-9106 Wilmington

Telefon: +1-781-935-5565

Fax: +

E-mail: info@analog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Frank
Laurie Glimcher
Peter Henry
Susie Wee
Andre Andonian
James Champy
Karen Golz
Mercedes
Johnson
Raymond Stata
Stephen

Jennings
Vincent T.

Roche

Alan Lee
Anelise Sacks
Dan Leibholz
Greg Henderson
Gregory Bryant
Janene
Asgeirsson
Jim Mollica
Joseph (John)
Hassett

Mariya Trickett
Martin Cotter
Pat O'Doherty

Rob Oshana

Stephanie
Sidelko

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@analog.com

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Vivek Jain Member of Executive
Committee
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